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NIKON CORP

ISIN:  JP3657400002

Overview

2024/05/24 08:00:00

Price
1,623.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.55% (-25.50)

JP3657400002

7731

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Consumer Products
Stock

3,362 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,619.00 JPY (2,200)
1,624.00 JPY (1,100)
1,617.50 JPY
1,629.50 JPY
1,598.00 JPY
1,649.00 JPY
1,619.4319 JPY
1,212,000
19,627,515.00

2,618

364,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 7731
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/23
2024/05/22
2024/05/21
2024/05/20

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3657400002&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3657400002&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71079cc3082f5a09afa5e15ecef564923e6340938d775e404227231a5ea3ea68&idfile=60398&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60398%2F2024-05-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eed432e5be409a148&time=1716752601&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71748978c8f80a124820b7cb00eba7d52796d0539d3f49a6e06a0184c34bc3e2&idfile=60393&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60393%2F2024-05-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2c7e7211a3f6db90&time=1716752601&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18beb9848066e21e58338a16a042a23c57ff0be23854054961b8b8d4c8c94e4d&idfile=60387&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60387%2F2024-05-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41adbbe1092f1d58d&time=1716752601&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f409d937b2b5bdebbeab98f373c3d2a9bb59c70ee33e4e1f53c9088699c0f8a&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=891968e2f5ab655ca&time=1716752601&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b08ba290f56f7dc400dbdb361fe601f9efa48b7875107d671160f62cdcc483d7&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d832afdee4f31fdf&time=1716752601&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

1,623.50 JPY

Difference © -1.55% (-25.50)
General attributes
ISIN JP3657400002
Symbol 7731
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,362 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,619.00 JPY (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 1,624.00 JPY (1,100)
Open 1,617.50 JPY
High 1,629.50 JPY
Low 1,598.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,649.00 JPY
VWAP 1,619.4319 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,212,000
Trading volume 19,627,515.00
Number of trades 2,618
Last size 364,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +13.21% +5.22% +47.06%
Perf (abs.) +189.50 +80.50 +519.50
Beta 0.99 1.07 1.00
Volatility 32.35 34.30 33.87

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIKON CORP

1,655.90 JPY (946,280)
1,627.53 JPY (2,123,550)
1,544.56 JPY (2,235,902)
1,575.63 JPY (2,154,697)

1,748.00 JPY (2024/04/24)

1,350.50 JPY (2024/01/04)

1,943.50 JPY (2023/07/03)

1,335.50 JPY (2023/11/10)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 9.67 EUR
24

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,623.50 JPY

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 9.502 EUR
24

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 9.402 EUR
24

Hanover 2024/05/ 10:41 9.402 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 3
19.63 2,618
0.00 &
0.00 2
0.00 3
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19620
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252144

NIKON CORP

CESKAS
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Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:11 9.402 EUR

21:49 9.452 EUR

16:04 10.50 USD

19:31 9.542 EUR

21:05 9.654 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345647
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19618

NIKON CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Nikon

Contact Details
NIKON

3-2-3, Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8331
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3214-5311
Fax: 03-3216-1454
E-mail: -
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